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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 16770  100.00% 129.01-130 119 0.71% 4128 24.62% 12761 76.09%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16769 99.99% 128.01-129 134 0.80% 4262 25.41% 12642 75.38%
177.01-178 3 0.02% 4 0.02% 16769 99.99% 127.01-128 145 0.86% 4407 26.28% 12508 74.59%
176.01-177 5 0.03% 9 0.05% 16766 99.98% 126.01-127 134 0.80% 4541 27.08% 12363 73.72%
175.01-176 9 0.05% 18 0.11% 16761 99.95% 125.01-126 110 0.66% 4651 27.73% 12229 72.92%
174.01-175 14 0.08% 32 0.19% 16752 99.89% 124.01-125 138 0.82% 4789 28.56% 12119 72.27%
173.01-174 21 0.13% 53 0.32% 16738 99.81% 123.01-124 124 0.74% 4913 29.30% 11981 71.44%
172.01-173 18 0.11% 71 0.42% 16717 99.68% 122.01-123 105 0.63% 5018 29.92% 11857 70.70%
171.01-172 18 0.11% 89 0.53% 16699 99.58% 121.01-122 130 0.78% 5148 30.70% 11752 70.08%
170.01-171 21 0.13% 110 0.66% 16681 99.47% 120.01-121 118 0.70% 5266 31.40% 11622 69.30%
169.01- 170 30 0.18% 140 0.83% 16660 99.34% 119.01-120 122 0.73% 5388 32.13% 11504 68.60%
168.01 - 169 25 0.15% 165 0.98% 16630 99.17% 118.01-119 130 0.78% 5518 32.90% 11382 67.87%
167.01 - 168 38 0.23% 203 1.21% 16605 99.02% 117.01-118 140 0.83% 5658 33.74% 11252 67.10%
166.01 - 167 52 0.31% 255 1.52% 16567 98.79%  116.01-117 122 0.73% 5780 34.47% 11112 66.26%
165.01 - 166 47 0.28% 302 1.80% 16515 98.48% 115.01-116 126 0.75% 5906 35.22% 10990 65.53%
164.01 - 165 51 0.30% 353 2.10% 16468 98.20% 114.01-115 128 0.76% 6034 35.98% 10864 64.78%
163.01 - 164 67 0.40% 420 250% 16417 97.90% 113.01-114 17 0.70% 6151 36.68% 10736 64.02%
162.01- 163 69 0.41% 489 2.92% 16350 97.50% 112.01-113 124 0.74% 6275 37.42% 10619 63.32%
161.01 - 162 58 0.35% 547 3.26% 16281 97.08%  111.01-112 134 0.80% 6409 38.22% 10495 62.58%
160.01 - 161 95 0.57% 642 3.83% 16223 96.74% 110.01 - 111 122 0.73% 6531 38.94% 10361 61.78%
159.01 - 160 75 0.45% 77 4.28% 16128 96.17% 109.01- 110 133 0.79% 6664 39.74% 10239 61.06%
158.01 - 159 64 0.38% 781 4.66% 16053 95.72% 108.01 - 109 124 0.74% 6788 40.48% 10106 60.26%
157.01- 158 69 0.41% 850 5.07% 15989 95.34% 107.01-108 127 0.76% 6915 41.23% 9982 59.52%
156.01 - 157 88 0.52% 938 5.59% 15920 94.93% 106.01 - 107 125 0.75% 7040 41.98% 9855 58.77%
155.01 - 156 88 0.52% 1026 6.12% 15832 94.41% 105.01- 106 135 0.81% 7175 42.78% 9730 58.02%
154.01 - 155 104 0.62% 1130 6.74% 15744 93.88% 104.01-105 145 0.86% 7320 43.65% 9595 57.22%
153.01 - 154 107 0.64% 1237 7.38% 15640 93.26% 103.01-104 129 0.77% 7449 44.42% 9450 56.35%
152.01-153 93 0.55% 1330 7.93% 15533 92.62% 102.01-103 127 0.76% 7576 45.18% 9321 55.58%
151.01 - 152 105 0.63% 1435 8.56% 15440 92.07% 101.01-102 142 0.85% 7718 46.02% 9194 54.82%
150.01 - 151 102 0.61% 1537 9.17% 15335 91.44% 100.01 - 101 149 0.89% 7867 46.91% 9052 53.98%
149.01 - 150 115 0.69% 1652 9.85% 15233 90.83%  99.01-100 129 0.77% 7996 47.68% 8903 53.09%

148.01 - 149 122 0.73% 1774 10.58% 15118 90.15% = 98.01-99 167 1.00% 8163 48.68% 8774 52.32%
147.01- 148 123 0.73% 1897 11.31% 14996 89.42%  97.01-98 132 0.79% 8295 49.46% 8607 51.32%
146.01 - 147 120 0.72% 2017 12.03% 14873 88.69%  96.01-97 157 0.94% 8452 50.40% 8475 50.54%
145.01 - 146 105 0.63% 2122 12.65% 14753 87.97%  95.01-96 141 0.84% 8593 51.24% 8318 49.60%
144.01 - 145 105 0.63% 2227 13.28% 14648 87.35%  94.01-95 146 0.87% 8739 52.11% 8177 48.76%
143.01 - 144 108 0.64% 2335 13.92% 14543 86.72% = 93.01-94 131 0.78% 8870 52.89% 8031 47.89%
142.01- 143 145 0.86% 2480 14.79% 14435 86.08%  92.01-93 157 0.94% 9027 53.83% 7900 47.11%
141.01 - 142 M 0.66% 2591 15.45% 14290 85.21%  91.01-92 160 0.95% 9187 54.78% 7743 46.17%
140.01 - 141 114 0.68% 2705 16.13% 14179 84.55%  90.01-91 149 0.89% 9336 55.67% 7583 45.22%
139.01 - 140 144 0.86% 2849 16.99% 14065 83.87%  89.01-90 153 0.91% 9489 56.58% 7434 44.33%
138.01-139 124 0.74% 2973 17.73% 13921 83.01%  88.01-89 166 0.99% 9655 57.57% 7281 43.42%
137.01-138 129 0.77% 3102 18.50% 13797 82.27%  87.01-88 182 1.09% 9837 58.66% 7115 42.43%
136.01 - 137 132 0.79% 3234 19.28% 13668 81.50%  86.01-87 143 0.85% 9980 59.51% 6933 41.34%
135.01-136 138 0.82% 3372 20.11% 13536 80.72%  85.01-86 143 0.85% 10123 60.36% 6790 40.49%
134.01-135 121 0.72% 3493 20.83% 13398 79.89%  84.01-85 146 0.87% 10269 61.23% 6647 39.64%
133.01- 134 128 0.76% 3621 21.59% 13277 79.17%  83.01-84 154 0.92% 10423 62.15% 6501 38.77%
132.01-133 132 0.79% 3753 22.38% 13149 7841%  82.01-83 130 0.78% 10553 62.93% 6347 37.85%
131.01-132 138 0.82% 3891 23.20% 13017 77.62% @ 81.01-82 174 1.04% 10727 63.97% 6217 37.07%
130.01 - 131 118 0.70% 4009 23.91% 12879 76.80%  80.01- 81 166 0.99% 10893 64.96% 6043 36.03%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& Hotk
135 0.81%
151 0.90%
169 1.01%
176 1.05%
161 0.96%
190 1.13%
177 1.06%
154 0.92%
168 1.00%
161 0.96%
160 0.95%
157 0.94%
139 0.83%
162 0.97%
158 0.94%
139 0.83%
152 0.91%
157 0.94%
159 0.95%
150 0.89%
163 0.97%
118 0.70%
134 0.80%
140 0.83%
128 0.76%
124 0.74%
115 0.69%
115 0.69%
130 0.78%
100 0.60%
113 0.67%
106 0.63%
83 0.49%
107 0.64%
88 0.52%
94 0.56%
83 0.49%
87 0.52%
76 0.45%
70 0.42%
62 0.37%
50 0.30%
43 0.26%
51 0.30%
49 0.29%
23 0.14%
29 0.17%
28 0.17%
18 0.11%
19 0.1%

N
11028

11179
11348
11524
11685
11875
12052
12206
12374
12535
12695
12852
12991
13153
13311
13450
13602
13759
13918
14068
14231
14349
14483
14623
14751
14875
14990
15105
15235
15335
15448
15554
15637
15744
15832
15926
16009
16096
16172
16242
16304
16354
16397
16448
16497
16520
16549
16577
16595
16614

BTtk
65.76%
66.66%
67.67%
68.72%
69.68%
70.81%
71.87%
72.78%
73.79%
74.75%
75.70%
76.64%
77.47%
78.43%
79.37%
80.20%
81.11%
82.05%
82.99%
83.89%
84.86%
85.56%
86.36%
87.20%
87.96%
88.70%
89.39%
90.07%
90.85%
91.44%
92.12%
92.75%
93.24%
93.88%
94.41%
94.97%
95.46%
95.98%
96.43%
96.85%
97.22%
97.52%
97.78%
98.08%
98.37%
98.51%
98.68%
98.85%
98.96%
99.07%

EDEIE D Bat

N
5877

5742
5591
5422
5246
5085
4895
4718
4564
4396
4235
4075
3918
3779
3617
3459
3320
3168
3011
2852
2702
2539
2421
2287
2147
2019
1895
1780
1665
1535
1435
1322
1216
1133
1026
938
844
761
674
598
528
466
416
373
322
273
250
221
193
175

[Epaew
35.04%
34.24%
33.34%
32.33%
31.28%
30.32%
29.19%
28.13%
27.22%
26.21%
25.25%
24.30%
23.36%
22.53%
21.57%
20.63%
19.80%
18.89%
17.95%
17.01%
16.11%
15.14%
14.44%
13.64%
12.80%
12.04%
11.30%
10.61%

9.93%
9.15%
8.56%
7.88%
7.25%
6.76%
6.12%
5.59%
5.03%
4.54%
4.02%
3.57%
3.15%
2.78%
2.48%
2.22%
1.92%
1.63%
1.49%
1.32%
1.15%
1.04%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
25 0.15%
22 0.13%
1 0.07%
14 0.08%
10 0.06%
8 0.05%
17 0.10%
7 0.04%
7 0.04%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%

1 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
14 0.08%

RS Bat

NE
16639

16661
16672
16686
16696
16704
16721
16728
16735
16738
16741
16744
16745
16745
16747
16747
16750
16751
16753
16753
16753
16754
16755
16755
16755
16756
16756
16756
16756
16770

BTtk
99.22%
99.35%
99.42%
99.50%
99.56%
99.61%
99.71%
99.75%
99.79%
99.81%
99.83%
99.84%
99.85%
99.85%
99.86%
99.86%
99.88%
99.89%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

156
131
109
98
84
74
66
49
42
35
32
29
26
25
25
23
23
20
19
17
17
17
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14

[Epaew
0.93%
0.78%
0.65%
0.58%
0.50%
0.44%
0.39%
0.29%
0.25%
0.21%
0.19%
0.17%
0.16%
0.15%
0.15%
0.14%
0.14%
0.12%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%



